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Week 1 Week 6
Fighting Lug Nuts 227 Deer Antler Spray 179
Noggin 'Nockers 211 Don's Urinary Meds 179
Don's Urinary Meds 196 Zeus And The Fly Catchers 173
Goalpost 175 Noggin 'Nockers 151
The Lambeau Leapers 175 Fighting Lug Nuts 143
5th and Long 145 The Lambeau Leapers 141
Deer Antler Spray 122 5th and Long 103
Zeus And The Fly Catchers 107 Goalpost 100
Week 2 Week 7
Don's Urinary Meds 194 Goalpost 202
Zeus And The Fly Catchers 178 The Lambeau Leapers 178
Fighting Lug Nuts 174 Noggin 'Nockers 157
Noggin 'Nockers 163 Zeus And The Fly Catchers 148
5th and Long 159 Fighting Lug Nuts 146
Deer Antler Spray 148 5th and Long 138
Goalpost 140 Don's Urinary Meds 136
The Lambeau Leapers 129 Deer Antler Spray 121
Week 3 Week 8
The Lambeau Leapers 183 5th and Long 190
Noggin 'Nockers 155 The Lambeau Leapers 182
5th and Long 154 Noggin 'Nockers 179
Goalpost 152 Deer Antler Spray 178
Deer Antler Spray 151 Goalpost 161
Fighting Lug Nuts 134 Don's Urinary Meds 142
Zeus And The Fly Catchers 120 Fighting Lug Nuts 137
Don's Urinary Meds 111 Zeus And The Fly Catchers 132
Week 4 Week 9
5th and Long 229 Don's Urinary Meds 171
The Lambeau Leapers 206 The Lambeau Leapers 171
Noggin 'Nockers 184 5th and Long 166
Zeus And The Fly Catchers 165 Fighting Lug Nuts 166
Fighting Lug Nuts 143 Zeus And The Fly Catchers 149
Goalpost 129 Noggin 'Nockers 143
Deer Antler Spray 127 Goalpost 125
Don's Urinary Meds 110 Deer Antler Spray 119
Week 5 Week 10
5th and Long 208 Deer Antler Spray 175
Don's Urinary Meds 201 Fighting Lug Nuts 171
Deer Antler Spray 169 Goalpost 155
Fighting Lug Nuts 164 Don's Urinary Meds 153
Goalpost 154 Noggin 'Nockers 149
The Lambeau Leapers 143 The Lambeau Leapers 129
Zeus And The Fly Catchers 115 Zeus And The Fly Catchers 105
Noggin 'Nockers 85 5th and Long 98
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Week 11

Goalpost

Deer Antler Spray

The Lambeau Leapers
Don's Urinary Meds
Noggin 'Nockers

5th and Long

Fighting Lug Nuts

Zeus And The Fly Catchers

Week 12

Deer Antler Spray

Noggin 'Nockers

5th and Long

The Lambeau Leapers
Goalpost

Fighting Lug Nuts

Zeus And The Fly Catchers
Don's Urinary Meds

Week 13

Deer Antler Spray

Don's Urinary Meds

The Lambeau Leapers
Noggin 'Nockers

Goalpost

Fighting Lug Nuts

Zeus And The Fly Catchers
5th and Long

Week 14

The Lambeau Leapers
Zeus And The Fly Catchers
Noggin 'Nockers

Don's Urinary Meds

5th and Long

Goalpost

Fighting Lug Nuts

Deer Antler Spray

Week 15

Deer Antler Spray

Fighting Lug Nuts

Zeus And The Fly Catchers
Don's Urinary Meds

5th and Long

The Lambeau Leapers
Noggin 'Nockers

Goalpost

177
164
164
142
137
129
124
109

195
152
150
148
141
128
120
110

186
184
150
141
129
128
124
119

194
185
169
159
156
124
123
109

227
187
175
174
167
167
151
141

Week 16

Fighting Lug Nuts

5th and Long

Goalpost

Zeus And The Fly Catchers
Deer Antler Spray

Noggin 'Nockers

The Lambeau Leapers
Don's Urinary Meds

Week 17

The Lambeau Leapers

5th and Long

Fighting Lug Nuts

Don's Urinary Meds
Goalpost

Zeus And The Fly Catchers
Deer Antler Spray

Noggin 'Nockers

Playoff Week 1

Don's Urinary Meds

5th and Long

Noggin 'Nockers

Zeus And The Fly Catchers
Deer Antler Spray
Goalpost

The Lambeau Leapers
Fighting Lug Nuts

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports, Inc.

216
195
156
156
150
148
148

78

217
169
162
158
146
146
141
124

61
59
44
38
32
20
18
14
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