Zeus And The Fly Catchers

Noggin 'Nockers

115

85

Week 1 Week 6 Fighting Lug Nuts 227 Deer Antler Spray 179 Noggin 'Nockers 211 Don's Urinary Meds 179 Don's Urinary Meds 196 Zeus And The Fly Catchers 173 Goalpost 175 Noggin 'Nockers 151 The Lambeau Leapers 175 Fighting Lug Nuts 143 The Lambeau Leapers 5th and Long 145 141 Deer Antler Spray 122 5th and Long 103 Zeus And The Fly Catchers 107 Goalpost 100 Week 2 Week 7 Don's Urinary Meds 194 Goalpost 202 The Lambeau Leapers Zeus And The Fly Catchers 178 178 Noggin 'Nockers Fighting Lug Nuts 174 157 Noggin 'Nockers Zeus And The Fly Catchers 163 148 5th and Long Fighting Lug Nuts 159 146 Deer Antler Spray 148 5th and Long 138 Goalpost 140 Don's Urinary Meds 136 The Lambeau Leapers 129 Deer Antler Spray 121 Week 3 Week 8 The Lambeau Leapers 183 5th and Long 190 Noggin 'Nockers 155 The Lambeau Leapers 182 5th and Long Noggin 'Nockers 154 179 Goalpost 152 Deer Antler Spray 178 Deer Antler Spray Goalpost 151 161 Fighting Lug Nuts 134 Don's Urinary Meds 142 Zeus And The Fly Catchers 120 Fighting Lug Nuts 137 Zeus And The Fly Catchers Don's Urinary Meds 111 132 Week 9 Week 4 229 5th and Long Don's Urinary Meds 171 The Lambeau Leapers 206 The Lambeau Leapers 171 Noggin 'Nockers 184 5th and Long 166 Zeus And The Fly Catchers 165 Fighting Lug Nuts 166 Fighting Lug Nuts 143 Zeus And The Fly Catchers 149 Goalpost Noggin 'Nockers 129 143 Deer Antler Spray Goalpost 127 125 Don's Urinary Meds 110 Deer Antler Spray 119 Week 5 Week 10 5th and Long 208 Deer Antler Spray 175 Fighting Lug Nuts Don's Urinary Meds 201 171 155 Deer Antler Spray 169 Goalpost Fighting Lug Nuts Don's Urinary Meds 164 153 Goalpost 154 Noggin 'Nockers 149 The Lambeau Leapers 143 The Lambeau Leapers 129

Zeus And The Fly Catchers

5th and Long

105

98

CFFL-Missouri

177	Week 16	
177		
1//	Fighting Lug Nuts	216
164	5th and Long	195
-	9	156
142		156
137	-	150
	• •	148
124		148
109	Don's Urinary Meds	78
	Week 17	
195	The Lambeau Leapers	217
152	5th and Long	169
150	Fighting Lug Nuts	162
148	Don's Urinary Meds	158
141	Goalpost	146
128	Zeus And The Fly Catchers	146
120	Deer Antler Spray	141
110	Noggin 'Nockers	124
	Playoff Week 1	
186	Don's Urinary Meds	61
184		59
150	<u> </u>	44
141		38
129	The state of the s	32
128	Goalpost	20
124	The Lambeau Leapers	18
119	Fighting Lug Nuts	14
194		
185		
169		
159		
156		
124		
123		
109		
227		
187		
175		
174		
167		
167		
151		
	164 142 137 129 124 109 195 152 150 148 141 128 120 110 186 184 150 141 129 128 124 119 194 185 169 159 156 124 123 109	Goalpost Zeus And The Fly Catchers